1
NEW
2015.5
Z
X
15.2
4
.2

2.6±0.2
1.
35
+
0.
2
-0
.3
C±0.25
0.2±0.05
Contact No. D
Polarization mark
Contact No.1
Unit: mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D
FX22-40S-0.5SH 572-3100-6 40 28.5 19.5 27.25 40
FX22-50S-0.5SH 572-3101-9 50 33.5 24.5 32.25 50
FX22-60S-0.5SH 572-3102-1 60 38.5 29.5 37.25 60
FX22-80S-0.5SH 572-3103-4 80 48.5 39.5 47.25 80
Unit: mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D
FX22-40P-0.5SH 572-3001-4 40 28.5 19.5 27.25 40
FX22-50P-0.5SH 572-3002-7 50 33.5 24.5 32.25 50
FX22-60P-0.5SH 572-3003-0 60 38.5 29.5 37.25 60
FX22-80P-0.5SH 572-3004-2 80 48.5 39.5 47.25 80
■Right-angle receptacle
［ FX22-**S-0.5ＳH ］
■Right-angle header
［ FX22-**P-0.5ＳH ］